

7048

142	नाबाव		BE MAOTRADU A HARMANN	
Before A	lotary Public, Hussainabad	AJENDAVID	AD 971/18 WEI FARE FUND	
I/We. Ram Kumari Devi				
Vill	Deori Kala	Po Japla C.F.	Yrs,WSD/O. Rajendra Singh	
Dist	Pal amu State	Jharkhand	P.S. Hussalnabad	
		FROM-XII (B .	emnly Affirm and declare as below.	
	•	Affidavit.		
LTF1	I. Bam Kumari Dev	Contraction of the local division of the loc		
R	of will some new	w/0. Rajendra Sing	h by faith Hindu resident	
12	or viriage - Deor	i Kala Post-Japla C.F	. P.S. Hussainabad District.	
50	Palamu State-Jhan	rkhand, do hereby sole	mnly affirm anddeclare as below	
Buok 7	1. That I am Ow	ner/Power of attorney	Holder of land having N./M.S.	
	H ot no. 197 k	Khata no. 07 Khewat r	no Tha na no.349	
colo	Name of the a	to holding no.003000	055000041 Ward no of	
80 C	at village / M	auza Hussainabad P.S.	Mg an area of 6 Dismil situated Hussainabad Name of the Place	
			Hardarigead Mine of the Mace	
	2. That the Land	d mentioned above is	a freehold property and does	
	not belong kha	as mahal Estate of Go	vernment. It is not either	
		Aam Khas Kaisare Hind	, District Board or Acquired	
	Land. 3. That the Land	stated above is trib	le land/not a trible land	
·			ransfer has been obtained vide	
			SAR/ DC/ Commissioner Court.	
	4. That I have al	pplieda buklding plan	vid B.C. case No	
	5. That Burther	declare that is futur	e, if it will be found that	
property mentioned above are Gair Mazarua Aam Khas Kaisare Hind,				
will be deemed to cancel led due to Misrepresentations and				
	supersident f		e to MISTepreseingtions and	
		d this Affidavit on t	his the of!	
	name of the F		Deponent	
The deponent above named is identified by me and put L. T.I/signatures in my presence.				
			Advocate 103 2023	
	Ram Kumari	Devi.	Advocate 91031	
The deponent I Dev 1 identified by Sri A Q/LC Jul I Dev 1 Advocate solemnly affirm and declare before me that the contents in this affidavit are true and				
	to the best of his knowledge		Ram Chandra Singh	
Annuma	Indaliya Adhiwakta Sangh Husi	sainabad	Notary	
A linutia		= 1801	Sub Div. Hussainacad Palamay	

Annuman Serial No. E.

Sub Div Hus:
 Notary.

प्राणमाग्रह्म वाधितवला कल्याण कोव जन्म

35031 h Hussainahad

₹ 150/-